08-05-2020

226¢c Mcmahons Rd
North Nowra NSW 2541

CORPORATION WWWw.aussiebeeco.com.au

ABN 446235633084

Please note prices are subject to changes without notice. In case of a difference
between a price published here and the price of the same item in the Shop, the price
in the Shop will prevail.

6 Months warranty. Please note: prices include GST

Hives, All Boxes Finger Jointed 8 frames 10 frames Freight
352 x 406 x 508
508
1 Hive, Telescopic Lid, Inner cover, Bottom Unassemble = $140.00 $165.00
Board, d
2 x Full Depth hive boxes & wooden frames = Assembled $180.00 $205.00
(without wire, foundation or bees) Painted $220.00 $245.00
2 Hive, Telescopic Lid, Inner cover, Bottom Unassemble = $105.00 $125.00
Board, d
1 x Full Depth hive box & wooden frames Assembled $145.00 $165.00
(without wire, foundation or bees) Painted $185.00 $205.00
3 4 frame Nuc, (without wire or foundation) Unassemble = $75.00
d
4 Corflute Nuc box Unassemble = $15.00
d
5 Artistic bee hive $500.00
6 Artistic comb honey box $15.00
7 Full Depth Standard box, Super Unassemble = $40.00 $45.00
d
Assembled = $46.00 $51.00
Painted $66.00 $75.00
8 Ideal box, Super Unassemble = $35.00 $40.00
d
Assembled = $40.00 $45.00
Painted $60.00 $65.00
9 Full depth and Ideal frames Unassemble = $2.00
d
Wired $5.00
Waxed $8.00
10  Telescopic Lids $35.00 $40.00
11  Bottom Boards $22.00 $26.00
12 Inner covers $15.00 $15.00
Foundation
F1 = Wax Full Depth, per sheet $2.20
F2  Wax Full Depth, per Carton 30 in carton $60.00
F3 | Plastic Full depth or Ideal foundation $4.00
Smoker
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Standard $25.00
Large $50.00
Large electric/battery smoker $70.00
Pellet fuel for smokers (54pellets) $10.00

Protective Equipment

Non vented gloves $25.00
Vented gloves $35.00
Gloves to use with touch phone screen $50.00
Bee boots $20.00
Bee suits
Standard Jacket & Veil $60.00
3 Layer jacket & Veil $90.00
Standard suit and hood $80.00
3 Layer suit and hood $130.00
Spare hood/Veil $24.00

Hive Fasteners and Stands

Emlock $9.00
Emlock Strap $16.50
Hold down Straps, webbing $3.00
Hive spring clips $1.00
Plastic hive stand with frame holder $45.00
Feeding and Feeders
Spring Pollen Powder mix (lllawarra area)
Summer Price on request
Winter
Mixed Pollen Kg $85.00
Protein cake, 4509 ready to use $20.00
Rectangular in hive feeder $18.00
Doughnut hive feeder $10.00
In hive 2frame wide, deep feeder (6Kg) $20.00
In hive deep feeder $15.00
Clear 2frame wide, shallow feeder (3L) $15.00
Extracting Equipment
2 frame hand wind /no stand (Barrel type) Plastic $150.00
S/Steel
2 frame hand wind, free standing $250.00
3 frame, free standing Hand wind $330.00
Electric $450.00
4 frame, free standing Hand wind $360.00
Electric $550.00
6 frame electric, free standing $1,350.00
12 frame electric, free standing $2,100.00
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20 frame electric, free standing

24 frame electric, free standing
Uncapping troth with strainer and honey
gate

Wax and honey separator

Wax melting device 20Kg capacity

Single stainless steel
Double stainless steel
Fabric witches hat

1kg Honey buckets

1 kg glass bottles

Large white buckets with Gate
Bucket lid remover

10L S/S simple honey tanker
40Kg S/S storage tank

100 Kg S/S storage tank
Honey tank with strainer

$2,500.00
$2,800.00
$650.00

$1,400.00
$600.00

Strainers

$16.50
$33.00
$11.00

Containers

$1.00
$1.65
$25.00
$10.00
$15.00
$100.00
$170.00
$300.00

Tools and Miscellaneous

Frame holder

Metal frame grab/gripper (frame removal)
Eyelets

Eyelet Tool

Wire Stainless steel

Wire Gal

Wire crimper

Frame wiring jig

Queen excluder, Stainless steel

Queen catcher/holder (plastic)

Queen bee cages

Queen marking pen, various colours

Hive tools/J tools

Wooden bee brushes

Electric scraper/un-capper 240v

Un-capping knife 240v

Un-capping knife 240v with thermostat

Un-capping knife traditional

Honey wax scraper, S/S with handle type

$25.00

$20.00

1000 @ $20.00
$10.00

$20.00

$15.00

$20.00

$55.00

$15.00

$3.00

$2.00

$10.00

$12.00

$11.00

$100.00

$55.00

$77.00

$25.00

Plastic $10.00
Wooden $20.00
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Honey wax stainless needle roller

Beetle buster traps

Plastic reusable on frame hive beetle traps

Diatomaceous earth (food grade) 100g

Pollen trap

Honey gate

On bucket comb capper

Bucket perch

Rubber part

Swarm attractor

Sting healing

Honey cassette

Multi tool

Various silicone moulds

Plastic beehive numbers

Spend $500.00, get a free hat.
Spend $1000.00, get a free hat and shirt

Spend $2000.00, get a free hat, shirt and standard bee suit

$25.00

$5.00

$2.20

$5.00

$20.00

$10.00

$30.00

$15.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$20.00

$30.00

Small
Large

$15.00
$20.00
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