

226c Mcmahons Rd North Nowra NSW 2541 www.aussiebeeco.com.au ABN 446235633084

Please note prices are subject to changes without notice. In case of a difference between a price published here and the price of the same item in the Shop, the price in the Shop will prevail.

6 Months warranty. Please note: prices include GST

Hives, All Boxes Finger Jointed			8 frames 352 x 508	10 frames 406 x 508	Freight
1	Hive, Telescopic Lid, Inner cover, Bottom Board,	Unassemble d	\$140.00	\$165.00	
	2 x Full Depth hive boxes & wooden frames (without wire, foundation or bees)	Assembled	\$180.00	\$205.00	
		Painted	\$220.00	\$245.00	
2	Hive, Telescopic Lid, Inner cover, Bottom Board, 1 x Full Depth hive box & wooden frames (without wire, foundation or bees)	Unassemble d	\$105.00	\$125.00	
		Assembled	\$145.00	\$165.00	
		Painted	\$185.00	\$205.00	
3	4 frame Nuc, (without wire or foundation)	Unassemble d	\$75.00		
4	Corflute Nuc box	Unassemble d	\$15.00		
5	Artistic bee hive		\$500.00		
6	Artistic comb honey box		\$15.00		
7	Full Depth Standard box, Super	Unassemble d	\$40.00	\$45.00	
		Assembled	\$46.00	\$51.00	
		Painted	\$66.00	\$75.00	
8	Ideal box, Super	Unassemble d	\$35.00	\$40.00	
		Assembled	\$40.00	\$45.00	
		Painted	\$60.00	\$65.00	
9	Full depth and Ideal frames	Unassemble d	\$2.00		
		Wired	\$5.00		
		Waxed	\$8.00		
10	Telescopic Lids		\$35.00	\$40.00	
11	Bottom Boards		\$22.00	\$26.00	
12	Inner covers		\$15.00	\$15.00	
	F	<u>oundation</u>)		
F1	Wax Full Depth, per sheet	\$2.20			
F2	Wax Full Depth, per Carton 30 in carton	\$60.00			
F3	Plastic Full depth or Ideal foundation	\$4.00			
		Smoker			

Sm 1	Standard	\$25.00	
Sm 2	Large	\$50.00	
Sm 3	Large electric/battery smoker	\$70.00	
Sm 4	Pellet fuel for smokers (54pellets)	\$10.00	
	Prote	ective Equip	oment
P1	Non vented gloves	\$25.00	
P2	Vented gloves	\$35.00	
Р3	Gloves to use with touch phone screen	\$50.00	
P4	Bee boots	\$20.00	
		Bee suits	
P5	Standard Jacket & Veil	\$60.00	
P6	3 Layer jacket & Veil	\$90.00	
P7	Standard suit and hood	\$80.00	
P8	3 Layer suit and hood	\$130.00	
P9	Spare hood/Veil	\$24.00	
-	•	steners and	d Stand
H1	Emlock	\$9.00	u Starit
H2		\$16.50	
	Emlock Strap	· ·	
H3	Hold down Straps, webbing	\$3.00	
H4	Hive spring clips	\$1.00	
H5	Plastic hive stand with frame holder	\$45.00	o do ro
		ling and Fe	
FF1 FF2	Spring Summer	Pollen Pow Price on re	•
FF3	Winter	1 1100 01110	quoot
FF4	Mixed Pollen Kg	\$85.00	
FF5	Protein cake, 450g ready to use	\$20.00	
FF6	Rectangular in hive feeder	\$18.00	
FF7	Doughnut hive feeder	\$10.00	
FF8	In hive 2frame wide, deep feeder (6Kg)	\$20.00	
FF9	In hive deep feeder	\$15.00	
FF1 0	Clear 2frame wide, shallow feeder (3L)	\$15.00	
	Extra	acting Equip	oment
E1	2 frame hand wind /no stand (Barrel type)	Plastic	\$150.00
		S/Steel	
E2	2 frame hand wind, free standing		\$250.00
E3	3 frame, free standing	Hand wind	\$330.00
- 4	A former for a standing	Electric	\$450.00
E4	4 frame, free standing	Hand wind Electric	\$360.00 \$550.00
E 5	6 frame electric, free standing	\$1,350.00	\$550.00
E6	12 frame electric, free standing	\$2,100.00	
	a	+=,	_

	20 frame plantile for a star !!	60 500 00	
E7 E8	20 frame electric, free standing	\$2,500.00	
E9	24 frame electric, free standing Uncapping troth with strainer and honey	\$2,800.00 \$650.00	
	gate		
E10	Wax and honey separator	\$1,400.00	
E11	Wax melting device 20Kg capacity	\$600.00	
		Strainers	
S1	Single stainless steel	\$16.50	
S2	Double stainless steel	\$33.00	
S3	Fabric witches hat	\$11.00	
		Containers	
C1	1kg Honey buckets	\$1.00	
C2	1 kg glass bottles	\$1.65	
СЗ	Large white buckets with Gate	\$25.00	
C4	Bucket lid remover	\$10.00	
C5	10L S/S simple honey tanker	\$15.00	
C6	40Kg S/S storage tank	\$100.00	
C7	100 Kg S/S storage tank	\$170.00	
C8	Honey tank with strainer	\$300.00	
	I ools a	nd Miscella	aneou
M1	Frame holder	\$25.00	
M2	Metal frame grab/gripper (frame removal)	\$20.00	
М3	Eyelets	1000 @ \$20.0	0
М4	Eyelet Tool	\$10.00	
M5	Wire Stainless steel	\$20.00	
М6	Wire Gal	\$15.00	
M7	Wire crimper	\$20.00	
M8	Frame wiring jig	\$55.00	
	Frame wiring jig Queen excluder, Stainless steel	\$55.00 \$15.00	
M8 M9 M1			
M8 M9 M1 0 M1	Queen excluder, Stainless steel	\$15.00	
M8 M9 M1 0 M1 1	Queen excluder, Stainless steel Queen catcher/holder (plastic)	\$15.00 \$3.00	
M8 M9 M1 0 M1 1 M1 2 M1	Queen excluder, Stainless steel Queen catcher/holder (plastic) Queen bee cages	\$15.00 \$3.00 \$2.00	
M8 M9 M1 0 M1 1 M1 2	Queen excluder, Stainless steel Queen catcher/holder (plastic) Queen bee cages Queen marking pen, various colours	\$15.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$10.00	

\$55.00

\$77.00

\$25.00

Plastic

Wooden

\$10.00

\$20.00

5 M1

6 M1

7 M1

8 M1

9

Un-capping knife 240v

Un-capping knife traditional

Un-capping knife 240v with thermostat

Honey wax scraper, S/S with handle type

08-05-2020

M2 0	Honey wax stainless needle roller	\$25.00	
M2 1	Beetle buster traps	\$5.00	
M2 2	Plastic reusable on frame hive beetle traps	\$2.20	
M2 3	Diatomaceous earth (food grade) 100g	\$5.00	
M 24	Pollen trap	\$20.00	
M2 5	Honey gate	\$10.00	
M2 6	On bucket comb capper	\$30.00	
M2 7	Bucket perch	\$15.00	
M2 8	Rubber part	\$10.00	
M2 9	Swarm attractor	\$20.00	
M3 0	Sting healing	\$20.00	
M3 1	Honey cassette	\$15.00	
M3 2	Multi tool	\$20.00	
M3 3	Various silicone moulds	\$30.00	
М3	Plastic beehive numbers	Small	\$15.00
4		Large	\$20.00

Spend \$500.00, get a free hat.

Spend \$1000.00, get a free hat and shirt

Spend \$2000.00, get a free hat, shirt and standard bee suit